
  

                                                                                              

  
 

   
 
 

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS 2026 (B.E. 2569) 

ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, VIENNA 

 

No. Day Date Public Holiday Remarks 

1 Thursday 1 January New Year’s Day TH / AT / UN 

2 Friday 2 January New Year additional holiday TH 

3 Friday 3 April Good Friday UN 

4 Monday 6 April Chakri Day  

Easter Monday 

TH 

AT / UN 

5 Monday 13 April Songkran Day TH 

6 Friday 1 May Labour Day 

May Day 

AT 

UN 

7 Thursday 14 May Ascension Day AT 

8 Monday 25 May Whit Monday AT 

9 Wednesday 3 June 
 

Birthday Anniversary of  

H.M. Queen Suthida 

Bajrasudhabimalalakshana    

TH 

10 Tuesday 28 July Birthday Anniversary of  

H.M. King MahaVajiralongkorn                            

Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua 

TH 

11 Wednesday 29 July Asalha Bucha Day TH 

12 Thursday 30 July Buddhist Lent Day TH 

13 Wednesday 12 August Birthday Anniversary of  

H.M. Queen Sirikit  

The Queen Mother                   

and Thai Mother's Day 

TH 

14 Tuesday 13 October 
 

H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej 

The Great Memorial Day 

TH 

15 Friday 23 October 
 

H.M. King Chulalongkorn  

The Great Memorial Day  

TH 

16 Monday 26 October National Day of the Republic  

of Austria 

AT / UN 

17 Monday 7 December Substitution for Birthday 

Anniversary of H.M. King 

Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great / 

Thai Father’s Day / National Day 

of the Kingdom of Thailand 

TH 

18 Tuesday 8 December Immaculate Conception AT 

19 Friday 25 December Christmas Day AT / UN 

20 Thursday 31 December New Year’s Eve TH 
 

[Note: TH – Thailand; AT – Austria; UN – United Nations] 

Office Hours:    Monday – Friday 09.00 – 12.30 hrs. & 14.00 – 17.00 hrs. 

Consular Section:  Monday – Friday  09.00 – 12.00 hrs.  

    Tel. (431) 478 33 35   Fax. (431) 478 3335 30         
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